


CONTINUATION SHEET
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 3

Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 10/30/2025

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 10/30/2025-12/31/2025

PROJECT NO: 429554
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WORK COMPLETED
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DESCRIPTION OF WORK UNITS  QUANT  UNIT $ SCHEDULED VALUE
 PRIOR QUANT 

COMPLETE 

PREVIOUS VALUE 

COMPLETED

 THIS PERIOD 

QUANTITY 
THIS PERIOD AMT EARNED

 TOTAL QUAT 

COMPLETE 
TOTAL VALUE TO DATE

TOTAL PERCENT 

COMPLETE
 QUANT BALANCE VALUE BALANCE

(G ÷ C)

NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE QUANT UNIT $ TOTAL  PREVIOUS PERIOD  PREVIOUS PERIOD THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD BALANCE

001 #Pressure Release Valves / Backflow Valves INCH 16 8,750.00$             140,000.00$                    1.00            8,750.00$         -               -$                     1 140,000.00$        100.0% -                   -$                         

002 #Butterfly Valves - 16" to 24" INCH 48 845.00$                40,560.00$                      48.00          40,560.00$       -               -$                     48                 40,560.00$          100.0% -                   -$                         

003 #Butterfly Valves - 16" to 24" INCH 24 505.00$                12,120.00$                      24.00          12,120.00$       -               -$                     24                 12,120.00$          100.0% -                   -$                         

004 #24" x 16" WL Tee, MJ EA 1 10,562.00$           10,562.00$                      1.00            10,562.00$       -               -$                     1                   10,562.00$          100.0% -                   -$                         

005 #

PVC / 21" TO 24" Open Cut Insallation Sewer/Water (0'-6' 

DEEP)

228 Installation Sewer/Water (0'-6' Deep)

LF
100 201.00$                20,100.00$                      100.00        20,100.00$       -               -$                     100               20,100.00$          100.0% -                   -$                         

006 #Trench Safety LF 100 15.00$                  1,500.00$                        100             1,500.00$         -               -$                     100               1,500.00$            100.0% -                   -$                         

007
#Blow - Off Hydrant

EA
1 6,500.00$             6,500.00$                        1.00            6,500.00$         -               -$                     1                   6,500.00$            100.0% -                   -$                         

008 #Payment & Performance Bonds LS 1 11,567.10$           11,567.10$                      1.00            11,567.10$       -               -$                     1.00 11,567.10$          100.0% -                   -$                         

TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT:
242,909.10$                    111,659.10$     -$                     242,909.10$        -$                         

TOTAL OF BASE BID AND ALTERANTE A 242,909.10$                                        111,659.10$                 -$                                   242,909.10$                       -$                                         

CHECK

TOTAL WORK COMPLETED 242,909.10$                            100.00%
PLUS MATERIALS ON HAND (from worksheet) -$                                          0.00%

TOTAL WORK COMPLETED PLUS MATERIALS ON HAND 242,909.10$                            100.00%

24,290.91$                              

NET AMOUNT EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 218,618.19 90.00%

LESS SUM OF PREVIOUS PAYMENTS 218,618.19 90.00%

PAYMENT REQUESTED -$                          0.00%
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